Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > Hardened Industrial Design
 > Wide -40° to 75°C Operating Temperature
 > Redundant 10 to 30 VDC Power Inputs
 > Gigabit Speed (10/100/1000Base)
 > Modbus/TCP Remote Monitoring
 > Real-Time Ring and Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol for

ADLD0207 091916 © 2016 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER PRODUCT LINE
SLX-18MG-1
18-Port Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Managed Switch (16 10/100Base-T, 2 Dual Mode (100/1000Base)
SFP Combination Slots); SFP Transceivers Sold Separate
ET-PS-024-02 Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2 Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning protecton for the 10/100 ports only
RJ45-DB9F-CBL Console port cable, DB9 to RJ45
FAST ETHERNET
PART NUMBER FMFIBER-SFP-2K FMFIBER-SFP-4K FSFIBER-SFP-30K FSFIBER-SFP-60K FSFIBER-SFP-100
Fiber Mode MM MM SM SM SM
Fiber Length 2 km 4 km 30 km 60km 100 km
TX Power Min -9 dBm -9 dBm -15 dBm -5 dBm -5 dBm
RX Sensitivity Max -19 dBm  -30 dBm -34 dBm -35 dBm -35 dBm
Wavelength 1310  nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
Laser Type FP FP FP FP DFB
* Fiber Length distances represent typical performance. Link budgets should be evaluated based on specific application conditions.
GIGABIT TRANSCEIVERS
PART NUMBER GMFIBER-SFP-500 GMFIBER-SFP-2K* GSFIBER-SFP-10K GSFIBER-SFP-30K GSFIBER-SFP-50K GSFIBER-SFP-80K
Fiber Mode MM MM SM SM SM SM
Fiber Length 500 m 2 km 10 km 30 km 50 km 80 km
TX Power Min -9.5 dBm -9 dBm -9.5 dBm -2 dBm -2 dBm 0 dBm
RX Sensitivity Max -17 dBm -19 dBm -20 dBm -23 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm
Wavelength 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm 1550 nm
Laser Type VCSEL FP FP DFB DFB DFB